
Bestenliste 2021

Kinder U12

Leichtathletikkreis 

Darmstadt- Dieburg



M11

50m

7,55 Hartl, Lieven 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

7,78 Howorka, Tom 2010 asc Darmstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

8,20 Walter, Simon 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

8,21 Friedrich, Marlo 2010 asc Darmstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

8,27 Nolting, Levi 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

8,37 Binn, Carl 2010 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

8,45 Ries, Benedikt 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

8,86 Neumann, Moritz 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

9,28 Falter, Moritz 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

800m

2:45,48 Hartl, Lieven 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

2:47,16 Howorka, Tom 2010 asc Darmstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

2:49,28 Friedrich, Marlo 2010 asc Darmstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

2:51,27 Nolting, Levi 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

2:57,21 Bugar, Adrian 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

3:04,39 Neumann, Moritz 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

3:18,26 Walter, Simon 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3:36,26 Schwaßmann, David 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

Weitsprung

4,26 Hartl, Lieven 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

4,10 Howorka, Tom 2010 asc Darmstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

3,98 Friedrich, Marlo 2010 asc Darmstadt 20.06. Darmstadt

3,83 Walter, Simon 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3,81 Bugar, Adrian 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

3,81 Nolting, Levi 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3,74 Ries, Benedikt 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

3,68 Binn, Carl 2010 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

3,51 Küpper, David 2010 asc Darmstadt 20.06. Darmstadt

3,34 Falter, Moritz 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters



Schlagballwurf (80g)

42,50 Howorka, Tom 2010 asc Darmstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

38,50 Friedrich, Marlo 2010 asc Darmstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

36,50 Nolting, Levi 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

35,00 Hartl, Lieven 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

33,00 Ries, Benedikt 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

27,00 Binn, Carl 2010 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

25,00 Falter, Moritz 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

25,00 Bugar, Adrian 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

25,00 Walter, Simon 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

23,50 Falter, Moritz 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

Dreikampf 
(50m, Weitsprung, Schlagballwurf)

726 Falter, Moritz 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

(9,28-3,34-23,50)

M10

50m

8,34 Romeis, Jonathan 2011 TuS Griesheim 25.09. Egelsbach

8,41 Stadie, Fabian 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

8,44 Mc Kenzie, Antonio 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

8,46 Weiße, Julian 2011 LG Groß-Umstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

8,46 Hupfer, Phil 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

8,48 Ohl, Per Johan 2011 LG Groß-Umstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

8,49 Schmidt, Jakob 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

8,53 Knittel, Rohan 2011 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

8,64 Griebel, Kiam 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

8,71 Hodzic, Dzemo 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

800m

2:53,38 Lay, Fynn Armin 2011 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

3:01,66 Hupfer, Phil 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3:02,33 Romeis, Jonathan 2011 TuS Griesheim 25.09. Egelsbach

3:02,81 Schmidt, Jakob 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3:09,23 Griebel, Kiam 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3:15,57 Hodzic, Dzemo 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3:18,65 Amin, Noah 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3:22,36 Köhnen-Alonso, Eric 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3:28,22 Siebecke, Benni 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach



Hochsprung

1,00 Hallstein, Janis 2011 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

1,00 Knittel, Rohan 2011 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

0,95 Schuy, Kian 2012 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

0,90 Schaaf, David 2013 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

0,90 Trumpf, Gregor 2014 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

0,85 Zürn, Dominik 2015 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

Weitsprung

3,68 Stadie, Fabian 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3,63 Romeis, Jonathan 2011 TuS Griesheim 25.09. Egelsbach

3,61 Hodzic, Dzemo 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3,58 Schmidt, Jakob 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3,54 Weiße, Julian 2011 LG Groß-Umstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

3,35 Amin, Noah 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3,34 Knittel, Rohan 2011 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

3,33 Hupfer, Phil 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3,32 Köhnen-Alonso, Eric 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3,27 Nothnagel, Rafael 2011 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

Schlagballwurf (80g)

34,00 Frank, Elias 2011 TG Traisa 25.09. Egelsbach

33,00 Nothnagel, Rafael 2011 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

31,00 Schmidt, Jakob 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

30,50 Weiße, Julian 2011 LG Groß-Umstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

30,00 Hodzic, Dzemo 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

29,00 Schuy, Kian 2012 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

28,50 Romeis, Jonathan 2011 TuS Griesheim 25.09. Egelsbach

28,00 Stadie, Fabian 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

25,50 Hupfer, Phil 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

23,50 Ohl, Per Johan 2011 LG Groß-Umstadt 25.09. Egelsbach



W11

50m

7,66 Rosche, Frida 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

7,99 Kiesel, Carlotta 2010 TG Traisa 25.09. Egelsbach

8,14 Seidler, Emma 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

8,19 Kunst, Amelie 2010 LG Groß-Umstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

8,27 Hänel, Henriette 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

8,33 Nolze, Carlotta 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

8,41 Buschjäger, Leni 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

8,63 Kringel, Annika 2010 TG Traisa 25.09. Egelsbach

8,82 Dvornik, Lina 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

8,95 El Moustaphaoui, Leonora 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

800m

2:45,53 Rosche, Frida 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

2:58,46 Schmid, Hanna 2010 asc Darmstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

3:07,33 Hänel, Henriette 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3:12,74 El Moustaphaoui, Leonora 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3:28,99 Keil, Rebecca 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

Hochsprung

1,22 Seidler, Emma 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

0,90 Rau, Charlotte 2011 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

Weitsprung

3,98 Seidler, Emma 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

3,90 Kunst, Amelie 2010 LG Groß-Umstadt 25.09. Egelsbach

3,81 Rosche, Frida 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3,69 Kiesel, Carlotta 2010 TG Traisa 25.09. Egelsbach

3,64 Hänel, Henriette 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3,41 Buschjäger, Leni 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3,35 Kringel, Annika 2010 TG Traisa 25.09. Egelsbach

3,34 Adler, Cara Mia 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3,26 El Moustaphaoui, Leonora 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3,18 Nolze, Carlotta 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach



Schlagballwurf (80g)

32,00 Rosche, Frida 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

28,00 Adler, Cara Mia 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

27,00 Jesacher, Mara 2010 TG Traisa 25.09. Egelsbach

26,50 Dvornik, Lina 2010 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

25,00 Friedrich, Annika 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

22,50 Buschjäger, Leni 2010 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

19,00 Seidler, Emma 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

18,00 Rau, Charlotte 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

15,50 Keil, Rebecca 2010 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

Dreikampf
(50m, Weitsprung, Schlagballwurf)

1063 Seidler, Emma 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

(8,14-3,98-18,00)

807 Rau, Charlotte 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

(9,52-3,03-18,00)

Vierkampf
(50m, Weitsprung, Hochsprung,Schlagballwurf)

1392 Seidler, Emma 2010 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

(8,14-3,98-1,22-18,00)

W10

50m

8,36 Wamers, Stella 2011 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

8,44 Kolbe, Jola 2011 TG Traisa 25.09. Egelsbach

8,55 Klöß, Maja 2011 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

8,57 Zalmay, Sophia 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

8,61 Meyer, Leni 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

8,63 Knauf, Fenja 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

8,74 Lützenkirchen, Sarah 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

8,78 Wenige, Talina 2011 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

8,92 Schumacher, Johanna 2011 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

9,08 Barbion, Annika 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach



800m

2:56,21 Schweighöfer, Lea 2011 TG Traisa 25.09. Egelsbach

3:36,41 Barbion, Annika 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3:38,43 Knauf, Fenja 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3:42,91 Becker, Nele 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

Hochsprung

1,05 Wenige, Talina 2011 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

Weitsprung

3,68 Kolbe, Jola 2011 TG Traisa 25.09. Egelsbach

3,59 Klöß, Maja 2011 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

3,58 Knauf, Fenja 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3,48 Wamers, Stella 2011 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

3,45 Meyer, Leni 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3,35 Lützenkirchen, Sarah 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3,34 Schumacher, Johanna 2011 TV Seeheim 25.09. Egelsbach

3,22 Zalmay, Sophia 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

3,21 Barbion, Annika 2011 LG Langen 25.09. Egelsbach

3,19 Wenige, Talina 2011 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

10

Schlagballwurf (80g)

19,50 Feuerbach, Lynn 2011 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

18,00 Schneider, Emma 2011 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

18,00 Zalmay, Sophia 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

18,00 van der Linden, Mia 2011 TV Dieburg 25.09. Egelsbach

18,00 Wenige, Talina 2011 TSV Pfungstadt 26.09. Pfungstadt

17,50 Lützenkirchen, Sarah 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

14,00 Knauf, Fenja 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

13,50 Bretthauer, Ines 2011 SG Egelsbach 25.09. Egelsbach

Dreikampf
(50m, Weitsprung, Schlagballwurf)

450 Schneider, Emma 2011 TSV Pfungstadt 03.07. Niederselters

(10,10-ogV-18,00)


